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DOSSARD

NOM
VAULTIER
PARISI
MARTINACHE
VAYSSET VERDIER
JULIEN
PEGURIER
VAYSSET
DUNOM
JACQUEMET
ORGAER
HOOGEBOON
MONTESINOS
SEBE
CROS
VIGUIER
GRANNEC
PERRACHON
ASSEMAT
BOTIAUX
MORREELS
FROGE
AMEN
GRASSET
HAON
MASSAT
SEVELY
BRIAIS
ACQUIE
TOURNES
VALETTE
BESSIERES
GARCIA
GAILLARD HURTEVENT
DOUCET
DEHEEGHER
LLAGONE
MASON
ESCLUSA
RIGAL

PRENOM
TEO
NICOLAS
ROMAIN
QUENTIN
TITOUAN
CLEMENT
DAVID
DORIAN
DOMINIQUE
EMMANUEL
DAVID
SEBASTIEN
LAURENT
JEAN-PIERRE
CHRISTOPHE
PIERRE
LEO
THIERRY
CHRISTOPHE
NICOLAS
DIDIER
JEAN MARIE
JEROME
MORGAN
ANTONIN
JULIE
PHILIPPE
BRUNO
OLIVIER
OLIVIER
GAUTHIE
ANTOINE
BASTIEN
GAEL
LAURENT
PASCAL
PAUL
LUCAS
SEBASTIEN
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

CAT /cat

SE
M1
MO
Ju
ES
ES
M3
SE
M5
M6
M3
M2
M3
M4
M1
MO
SE
M4
M3
M1
M5
M4
MO
SE
SE
M1
M3
M3
M3
M2
SE
M3
CA
MO
M4
M4
M5
SE
M2

Trail des Caminols
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CLUB

TEMPS
00:55:59
01:00:31
01:03:30
01:05:29
01:06:00
01:07:11
01:08:32
01:09:26
01:09:43
01:10:05
01:10:36
01:10:43
01:11:03
01:12:13
01:12:27
01:12:39
01:12:44
01:12:52
01:13:24
01:14:14
01:14:20
01:14:47
01:14:51
01:15:16
01:15:16
01:15:28
01:15:28
01:15:28
01:15:50
01:15:53
01:15:53
01:16:06
01:16:14
01:17:30
01:17:30
01:17:33
01:17:33
01:18:15
01:18:21

Vit.
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40

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

i

DOSSARD

NOM
SALERT
BERSEGEAY
BOSSUT
NOUVEL
DOS SANTOS
CASTANER
CORMARY
BECOUARN
DELIN
ZOUIOUECHE
SANDOVAL
ESTRUEL
FABRE
GIMENEZ
BOULANGER
BOSSUT
THOMIERES
LUNEL
LEGROS
RUOT
SERRANO
PEREZ
RIVES
TRAN MAU THEM
BARY
SABATIER
CALMELS
ALLEMAND
BERTHIER
FABRE
GAILLARD
ARNAUD
FABRE
VIDAL
POIVEY
BOUVIER
ALRAN
ALIBAUD
CUVILLIER

PRENOM
PASCAL
MAXIME

ELINE
BERNARD
EDOUARD

OPHELIE

GUILLAUME

KILIAN

FABRICE

ENzZO
VALENTIN
FREDERIC

MARC

CINDY

SIMON
ERIC

JEREMIE

IMANOL
ELISE
GERALDINE
CEDRIC
RUDY
SYLVIE
PHILIPPE
KEVIN
MICHEL
OLIVIER
GUILLAUME

JEROME
ELODIE

MICHAEL
CEDRIC

GERARD
MICHEL

ALBIN
DAVID
STEPHANE
FREDERIC
BENJAMIN

SEXE
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Trail des Caminols

Isx CAT /cat

39 M4 | 6
40 | ES 3
2 SE 1
41 | M6 | 2
42 | MO | 5
3 SE 2
43 | MO | 6
44 | SE 8
45 | M1 | 4
46 | SE 9
47 | SE | 10
48 | M2 4
49 | M6 | 3
4 SE 3
50 | SE | 11
51 | M5 | 4
52 | MO | 7
53 | JU 2
5) SE 4

M2 1
54 | M2 5
55 | MO | 8
7 M2 2
56 | M7 1
57 | M1 | 5
58 | M3 | 9
59 | M3 | 10
60 | M2 6
61 | M1 | 6
8 M1 2
62 | M2 7
63 | M2 8
64 | M6 | 4
65 | M4 | 7
66 | SE | 12
67 | MO | 9
68 | M3 | 11
69 | M3 | 12
70 | M2 9
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CLUB

TEMPS
01:18:38
01:18:58
01:19:14
01:19:36
01:20:50
01:21:18
01:22:08
01:22:42
01:22:44
01:22:52
01:22:58
01:22:58
01:23:10
01:23:21
01:23:22
01:23:23
01:23:25
01:24:13
01:24:14
01:24:20
01:24:42
01:24:43
01:24:53
01:24:55
01:24:57
01:25:11
01:25:14
01:25:14
01:25:14
01:25:25
01:25:26
01:26:07
01:26:08
01:26:22
01:27:01
01:27:01
01:27:01
01:27:32
01:28:03

Vit.
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79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
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DOSSARD

NOM
JOUGLA
DELBREIL
BOSCH
VIEU
MILLER
PEYRAC
SCHOERNER
BOULET
LAZAAR
VALETTE
ARANEGA
RIQUET
MIALHE
PARES
LOUP
JULLIEN
AUDINOT
ALQUIER
MONCHAUX
FIESS
CHAMPEAU
REYNAUD
CAMPOUS
CAMPARGUE
GORRIZ
PLANES
PLANES
NEOLAS
SCHROEDER
PARLANT
GIL
REULET
BLATTES
DASILVA
MONNIE
SANCHEZ
GUEVARA
VINCENT
SAID

PRENOM
KARINE
PASCAL
MARCEL
LUCIE
RODOLPHITA
ADRIEN
SIGRID
YVES
MOHAMED
CEDRIC
DOMINIQUE
CELINE
NICOLAS
CHRISTIAN
KARINE
DOMINIQUE
FREDERIC
SANDRINE
YOANN
GUILLAUME
FLORIAN
EMERIC
EMILIE
LENA
CHRISTINE
LIA
BENJAMIN
GAUTIER
LUDOVIC
BRICE
OLIVIER
JEROME
MORGAN
NOAH
ALIX
NADINE
VALENTIN
PATRICK
THIBAULT

SEXE

n
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Trail des Caminols

Isx CAT /cat

9 MO 1
71 | M4 | 8
72 | M3 | 13
10 | CA
11 | M3
73 | SE | 13
12 | SE
74 | M5
75 | MO | 10
76 | M1
77 | M6 | 5
13 | M2
78 | M1
79 | M3 | 14
14 | M3 | 2
80 | M5
81 | M3 | 15
15 | M3 | 3
82 | SE | 14
83 | M3 | 16
84 | MO | 11
85 | M2 | 10
16 | M1
17 | ES
18 | M4
19 | CA
86 | M2 | 11
87 | M1 | 9
88 | M1 | 10
89 | SE | 15
90 | M1 | 11
91 | M3 | 17
92 | M1 | 12
93 | ES
20 | JU
21 | M5
94 | SE | 16
95 | M2 | 12
96 | MO | 12
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CLUB

TEMPS
01:28:10
01:28:30
01:28:30
01:28:52
01:28:58
01:29:50
01:30:09
01:31:23
01:31:52
01:32:00
01:32:16
01:32:18
01:32:31
01:32:32
01:32:43
01:32:57
01:34:.01
01:34:07
01:34:24
01:34:36
01:34:43
01:34:48
01:35:02
01:35:02
01:35:13
01:35:20
01:35:20
01:35:20
01:35:20
01:35:32
01:35:53
01:35:53
01:36:42
01:36:45
01:36:57
01:37:13
01:37:27
01:38:16
01:38:16

Vit.
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

i

DOSSARD

NOM
GUERIN
BARRAU

BESNARD JOUBERT
CARAYON
BIDARD
GARCIA
DAVANNE
GARCONNET
AVIGNON
BLANC
RIVIERE
CHAYLA
ABIVEN
GALTIER
CALMELS
ROMERA
DWORACZEK
RIQUELME
VALETTE
GARCIA
ALQUIER
SAUMADE
CLAVERIE
SALLE
CARBALLO
GHEYSENS
PANISELLO
JANAND BRENIER SALAVILLE
SALAVILLE
DA FONSECA
TARRIER
BOUHERET
ARGELLIES
PAQUET
ACITO
LEDUC
BLOYET
GUERIF
GRADUEL

PRENOM
CAMILLE
STEPHANIE
ISABELLE
FRANCK
NADEGE
CEDRIC
PIERRE
ANNABELLE
CECILE
CLAUDIE
ADELE
YANNICK
GAELLE
SANDRINE
CATHY
FLORIAN
VINCENT
EVA
CAMILLE
LAURE
MICHELLE
MARIELLE
FREDERIC
INGRID
EVA
ALEXANDRA
MARIE
ELSA
BENOIT
DOMINIQUE
ISABELLE
SABRINA
SEVERINE
ESTELLE
LYDIE
OPHELIE
NOEMIE
THOMAS
ISABELLE

SEXE
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Trail des Caminols

Isx CAT /cat

22 | M1 4
23 | ML | 5
24 | M4 | 2
97 | M2 | 13
25 | M3 | 4
98 | M3 | 18
99 | Mo | 13
26 | MO | 2
27 | MO

28 | M4

29 | M5 | 2
100 | M1 | 13
30 | M2

31 | M3 | 5
32 | M4 | 4
101 | SE | 17
102 | M5 | 7
33 | M2 | 5
34 |ES | 2
35 | M2 | 6
36 | M6 | 1
37 | M2 | 7
103 | M4 | 9
38 | M3 | 6
39 | M1 | 6
40 | M2 | 8
41 | M1 | 7
42 | MO | 4
104 | M2 | 14
43 | M3 | 7
44 | M2

45 | MO

46 | M2 | 10
47 | M1

48 | SE

49 | SE

50 | SE | 8
105 | SE | 18
51 | M5 | 3
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CLUB

TEMPS
01:38:26
01:38:26
01:39:26
01:39:28
01:39:48
01:40:29
01:41:02
01:41:12
01:41:23
01:42:57
01:43:31
01:43:45
01:44:31
01:44:38
01:44:53
01:45:56
01:45:57
01:46:41
01:47:13
01:47:13
01:47:47
01:47:48
01:48:21
01:48:57
01:50:34
01:52:32
01:53:32
01:53:56
01:53:56
01:54:31
01:55:30
01:55:44
01:56:07
01:56:35
01:57:14
02:00:49
02:00:50
02:04:05
02:04:10

Vit.
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
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DOSSARD

NOM
OUCHENE
ESPINHA
AYROLLES
ROUYER
PEIRANO MONNIE
FOURNES
DONNARS
DELIN
COUILLAULT
FELS
CASTAN
POUSSINES
WALLEM
RIVERO
ARMESTO
LOPEZ
MASON
BRENAC
PEGURIER
BAUMANN

PRENOM
LAURA
ANNE
LAURENT
SERGE
SOPHIE
INCARNATION
JULIETTE
PATRICE
JULIE
CARMEN
MARION
EDITH
LAETITIA
RAHNIA
NATHALIE
ANGELIQUE
BARBARA
PATRICK
JANINE
JADE

SEXE
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Trail des Caminols

Isx CAT /cat

52 | SE| 9
53 | M4 | 5
106 | M3 | 19
107 | M9 | 1
54 | M4

55 | M4 | 7
56 | SE | 10
108 | M6 | 6
57 | MO

58 | MO | 7
59 | SE | 11
60 | M2 | 11
61 | MO | 8
62 | M3 | 8
63 | M4 | 8
64 | M1 | 9
65 | M4 | 9
109 | M4 | 10
66 | M5 | 4
67 | ES | 3
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CLUB

TEMPS
02:04:44
02:06:01
02:06:03
02:06:07
02:07:09
02:07:20
02:07:35
02:08:12
02:09:54
02:10:01
02:10:02
02:16:07
02:19:58
02:22:41
02:22:41
02:22:41
02:25:07
02:31:40
02:31:40
02:31:40

Vit.
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